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SERENITY
Explore

Bona Bona Game Lodge
N12 Between Klerksdorp 
& Wolmaransstad
North-West Province RSA 

www.veldhaven.co.za
veldhaven@bonabona.co.za

066 483 8282

B O N A B O N A

SPA



45 minutes
 
60 minutes
90 minutes

Hot stones (light & therapeutic) 
Bamboo (deep pressure) 
Deep Tissue (hands on)                
Scalp Massage 
F/B Exfoliation w/shower
Reflexology 
(pressure point massage for feet)     

R100
R100
R300
R400
R250
R600

Massages are either area specific or a 
full body massage, with the choice of 
aromatherapy under 3 categories: 
Sooth, Calm or Uplift

Select a package suited to your needs - 
please note that these can not be changed 
or swopped out for alternative treatments

Add one of these to your treatment for 
a fuller experience

Get the skin looking & feeling great again

R800
R1000
R1800

R400 
R500
R900

B O DY  B O O S T BIRTHDAY MONTH

B O DY S PA

B R E AT H E  T H E  E S S E N C E  PAC K AG E 

Foot bath
Full body exfoliation W/shower 
60min body boost massage with your 
choice of hot stones OR bamboo 
Nimue OR Kalahari facial & Foot peel

R1800  2h15min

R1900

60min body boost massage 
Nimue OR Kalahari facial 
Classic Pedicure W/massage 
Foot peel

3hrs

R E S T O R E  PAC K AG E 

R E P L E N I S H  PAC K AG E 

60min body boost massage
Classic pedicure W/scrub & massage 
Reflexology
Classic Manicure

3h15minR2000

T H E  W H I S T L I N G  W I N D  PAC K AG E

Full body exfoliation W/shower 
90min body boost massage
60min Nimue OR Kalahari facial 
Classic Pedicure W/scrub & massage 
Foot peel

4hrsR2750

W H I S T L I N G  L E AV E S  PAC K AG E

Full body exfoliation W/Shower 
& Herbal bath soak
60min body boost massage with hot stones OR 
bamboo Nimue OR Kalahari facial
classic manicure & classic pedicure W/foot peel

Full day access to our thermae facility
Couple receives & bottle of sparkling
wine to enjoy during your visit

4hrsR4800 P/C

15min
15min
15min
15min

Lash Tint
Brow Tint
Lash & Brow Tint
Brow Wax & Tint

R100
R100
R180
R180

T I N T I N G

WA X I N G

Brow Wax
Upper Lip Wax
Chin Wax
Underarm Wax
Bikini Wax
Brazilian Wax
Hollywood

Other options available for waxing

15min
15min
15min
30min
30min
45min
60min

R110
R110
R120
R150
R250
R300
R400

Boost Packages

S O O T H  & Smooth

Ad d  o n ’ s  f o r  m a s s a g e s



H A N D P R E S E RV I N G

Ad d  o n ’ s  f o r  h a n d  t r e a t m e n t s Ad d  o n ’ s  f o r  f o o t  t r e a t m e n t s

*Guests 16 years and older, who book a 45min treatment or longer have access to our 

thermae facility for a maximum of 2 hours*

45min
30min
90min

30min
15min
15min
20min

30min
15min
15min
20min
15min

Classic manicure       
Male hand grooming 
Popsicle Flexi Tips       

Hand & lower arm Massage
Paraffin dip
Gel upgrade
Gel removal
Nail art

Foot & lower leg Massage
Paraffin dip
Gel upgrade
Gel removal
Foot peel
Foot scrub & exfoliation

Classic pedicure
Male foot grooming 

45min
30min

R400
R350

R350
R330
R450

R200
R150
R150
R150
R20 per nail

R200
R150
R150
R150
R200
R100

N I M U E

45min
45min
60min
90min

Therapeutic
Thermal Detox Peel
Deep cleanse
Active rejuvenate

Ad d  o n ’ s  f o r  N i m u e  f a c i a l s
Ad d  o n ’ s  f o r  Ka l a h a r i  f a c i a l s

15min
15min
15min

Super Fluid
Alginate Mask
Collagen Face Film

K A L A H A R I

45min
60min
90min

Restorative
Revitalizing
Rejuvenating

15min
30min
30min
30min

De-ageing Arm Treatment
Firming Neck Treatment
VitC Eye Zone Treatment
Invigorating Massage

With every facial booked, a guest will receive one of the following complimentary :

Eyelash Tint   |   Eyebrow Tint   |   Eyebrow Wax   |   Nose Wax   |   Ear Wax

R550
R650
R750

R200
R200
R200
R350

R600
R650
R700
R900

R200
R200
R350

Haven

K I D D I E S  ( AG E S  6 - 1 2 )

30min
30min
30min
45min
30min

Mini Mani
Petite Pedi
Back, Neck & Shoulder Massage
Full Body Massage
Kalahari mini facial

M O M  T O  B E  (15-34 Weeks along)

T H E R M A E  FAC I L I T Y
Half day pass W/limited access

60min body boost 
45min Leg & scalp massage

R1000
R800

R900

R250
R250
R400
R500
R450

A D D I T I O N A L Spoils

Pedi’s

S E N S AT I O N A LSkincare
Revive & boost you skincare regime by allowing us to assist with

skincare and guide you to getting your best skin



Sundays - Thursdays - 08H30 - 17H00 
Fridays & Saturdays - 08H30 - 19H00

Deposit will confirm your booking. 
We reserve the right to change or cancel your bookings. 

Right of admission is reserved.

No booking is confirmed unless we have sent through a booking confirmation 

Trading Hours Bookings are essential. 
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Spa

R u l é  v a n  Z y l  |  B i o k i n e t i k a 

By appointment only

- enquire with Veldhaven spa.

Bona Bona Game Lodge 

N12 Between 

Klerksdorp & Wolmaransstad

2571, South Africa

066 483 8282 | 053 110 0094

veldhaven@bonabona.co.za

www.veldhaven.co.za

& REVIVERelax
Indulge in our relaxing spa treatments and 

rejuvenate your mind, body and soul.

B O N A B O N A

SPA


